
PLAIN LASSI / SWEET LASSI / SALTED LASSI

MANGO LASSI / ROSE LASSI

GINGER ALE

TONIC WATER

SODA WATER

LEMONADE

SPRITE / COKE / COKE ZERO

STILL WATER

SPARKLING WATER

PINEAPPLE / ORANGE / MANGO / CRANBERRY / APPLE

Homemade Lassi

Soft Drinks

Water

Fruit Juice

Authentic Punjabi chilled beverage - whipped whole milk yoghurt drink.
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4.55
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4.95
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750ml

330ml

330ml

5.95

6.95
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Vodka

ABSOLUT 40%

GREY GOOSE 40%

Brandy

COURVOISIER VS 40%

REMY MARTIN VSOP 40%

HENNESSY VSOP 40%

Liqueurs

AMARETTO DISARONNO 28%

BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM 17%

DRAMBUIE 40%

LIMONCELLO 27%

SAMBUCA 38%

Tequila

JOSÉ CUERVO ESPECIAL 38%

All Mixtures

Rum

CAPTAIN MORGAN 40%

KRAKEN BLACK SPICE 47%

Gin

GORDONS 37.5%

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 40%

MALFY GIN ROSA 41%

Blended Scotch Whiskey

MONKEY SHOULDER 40%

FAMOUS GROUSE 40%

CHIVAS REGAL 12YR 40%

Single Malt Whiskey

GLENFIDDICH 12YR 40%

LAPHROAIG 10YR 40%

American Whiskey

JACK DANIELS 40%

Irish Whiskey

JAMESON’S 40%

Spirits

9.95

10.95

10.15

9.95

10.95

9.95

10.50

9.95

12.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

12.95

14.95

9.95

9.95

3.00

15.95

9.95

25ml25ml 50ml50ml

5.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

5.95

6.95

7.95

4.95

4.95

200ml

8.95

4.95

5.15

5.95

4.95

5.95

4.95

5.50

4.95

6.95

5.95

5.95

8.954.95

COBRA PREMIUM 4.8% ABV

KINGFISHER 4.8% ABV

MAGNERS 4.5% ABV

KOPPERBERG - STRAWBERRY & LIME

PERONI 0.0% ABV

PERONI 5.1% AVB

Bottled Indian Beer

Bottled Cider

Non-Alcoholic Beer

Draft Beer

Why the image of an award winning Indian beer?

Well, we were one of the first in 1989 to introduce Cobra in the UK 
and can still remember the delivery van from the early days...a battered 

Citreon 2CV!

5.40

5.95

4.95

7.254.15

7.45

4.95

330ml

500ml

330ml

1/2 Pint Pint

660ml

330ml

COVENT GARDEN

D R I N K S

UK’s Oldest North Indian Restaurant 
Serving Distinctive Punjabi Cuisine
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INDIA GROVER’S SAUVIGNON BLANC, NANDI HILLS  
Refreshingly full-bodied white wine. A good accompaniment to mildly spiced Indian 
cuisine.

COLOMBARD BLEND, CUVEE JEAN-PAUL 

Very dry, with lovely fruit flavours - perfect house wine.

KARDOS, DRY FURMINT 

Quality dry white wine. One for more adventurous fans of Sauvignon Blanc - a 
revelation!

ALBARINO, VALMINOR 

Aromatic and citrusy - wonferful with fish dishes.

PINOT GRIGIO, MASTRI VERNACOLI 
Soft pear flavours - easy to drink.

SAUVIGNON BLANC, ‘CIRCUMSTANCE’ STELLENBOSCH 
Wonderful, textural Sauvignon, with savoury notes as well as tropical fruits.

CHABLIS VIELLES VIGNES, BURGUNDY, DOMAINE DE LA MOTTE 
Very classy with a touch of vanilla richness.

SANCERRE ‘LES CHASSEIGNES’, DOMAINE DU PRÉ SEMELÉ 
Elegance personified, a French classic.

PROSECCO, SPUMANTE BRUT, LUNETTA
Perfect fizz for a birthday celebration...or a Tuesday night.

CHAMPAGNE, SÉLECTION BRUT, GREMILLET
Served in consulates the world over - special and memorable.

White Wines

Sparkling Wines

31.95

31.95

34.75

11.95

30.75

33.95

36.95

28.9511.95

31.95

It comes as a surprise to many people to discover that wine does compliment Indian food well. However, it is important that 
the flavours of the wines are fairly full and bold otherwise they can be overpowered.

This new section has been chosen to emphasise the quality, variety and value that is now available from around the world. 

Glasses also available in 125ml size.

250ml Bottle

34.95

43.00

11.95

175ml Bottle

India

France

Hungary

Spain

Italy

South Africa

France

France

Italy

France

INDIA GROVER’S LA RÉSERVE, NANDI HILLS 
A rich red wine with delicate spicy overtones make it an excellent accompaniment 
to Indian cuisine.

NERO D’AVOLA, IL MERIDIONE
Plenty of complexibility for a house wine and food friendly.

PINOT NOIR, LE FOU
Lighter in style. A red for seafood and white meat dishes.

RIOJA, VEGA DEL RAYO
Lots of fruit but savoury too, a classic match with lamb.

SHIRAZ, SOLDIER’S BLOCK
Big and rich in style - well suited to lamb chops.

MAN WITH THE AXE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CALIFORNIA
Rich, hedonistic red full of Californian sunshine, Ripe blackcurrant & wild berry 
fruit on the nose, black cherry on the palate with a soft juicy long finish.

MALBEC, NIETO
Rich and creamy but with a more delicate and floral side.

BEAUJOLAIS, FLEURIE, LA REINE DE L’ARENITE ‘LA MADONE’
Not as light as some Beaujolais and real food wine - try with Tandoori Paneer or 
Chicken Tikka.

CAIRANNE CÔTE DU RHÔNE VILLAGES, BOUTINOT ‘LES SIX’
An absolute stunner - made for Mixed Grills and the best Punjab has to offer.

GRENACHE ROSÉ, BELLEFONTAINE
Light and fruity with juicy berry flavours.

CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ, RIMAURESQ CRU CLASSÉ
Plenty of complexibility for a house wine and food friendly.

Red Wines

Rosé Wines

32.95

31.95

32.95

11.95

31.95

31.95

33.95

33.95

28.9511.95

31.95

250ml Bottle

31.95

32.95

11.95

250ml Bottle

India

Italy

France

Spain

Australia

USA

Argentina

France

France

France

France
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